NTN35 Series
The NTN35 series are highly stable linear regulated power supplies with low ripple and an
isolated output. Featuring thyristor (SCR) pre-regulation followed by transistor regulation to
provide double stabilization.
The power supplies can be operated in local, analog (optional) and digital (optional)
operating modes.
Sense line connections provide feedback compensation for voltage drop in the load lines.
• Output voltages 0-6.5VDC to 0-65VDC isolated

Models & Ratings
NTN35 Series
2
Options
• Coarse/fine-potentiometers (99%/1%) for more accurate adjustment of voltage and/or current
• Analog Programming/Interface
• Analog Programming/Interface, floating
• Computer interfaces -IEEE 488, RS 232, RS 422, RS485, Profi-bus DP, USB, LAN (more on request)
• Signal for output voltage <50V
• Higher stability
• Supply voltages other than that shown in the models & ratings table may be specified
• Stability over 8 hours under constant conditions: <±1 x 10-5
• Temperature coefficient: <±1 x 10-5 /K within the specified temperature range
Please consult XP Power Sales
Model Number Polarity Output Voltage Output Current Input Voltage Frequency
NTN35-6V5 Isolated 0 to 6.5V 0 to 5A 230VAC ±10% 47 to 63Hz
NTN35-12V5 Isolated 0 to 12.5V 0 to 2.5A 230VAC ±10% 47 to 63Hz
NTN35-20 Isolated 0 to 20V 0 to 1.5A 230VAC ±10% 47 to 63Hz
NTN35-35 Isolated 0 to 35V 0 to 1A 230VAC ±10% 47 to 63Hz
NTN35-65 Isolated 0 to 65V 0 to 0.5A 230VAC ±10% 47 to 63Hz
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIESNTN35 Series
3
Input
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions